ANNEXURE -8

Name of the corporate debtor: Aastha Buildhome Developers Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.12.2022
List of Creditors as on: 01.02.2023

List of Operational Creditors (Other than workmen and employees and Government dues)

---------------------------------------- Nl
Amount in Rs.
SI.| Name of [Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of [Amount JAmount of |Remarks, if
No.| creditor [received contingent [any mutual |of claim underjany
Date of |Amount |Amountof |Nature of |Amount |Amount |[Whether[%6 Of [claim dues, that  [claim not verification
receipt [claimed  [claim claim covered [covered |related [voting may be set- ad-
admitted by by party? [sharein off mitted
security |Jguarantee CoC
interest
ANI 07-01-23 |461,453.00 - Operational [No No No - Nil Nil Nil  |461,453.00 |Barred by
International Debt Limitation
M Gupta & [03-01-23 [330,279.00 - Operational [No No No - Nil Nil Nil  [330,279.00 [Explanation
Co. Debt sought
TOTAL 791,732.00 791,732.00




